
Allegato I (DOG) 
 
 

AMMINISTRAZIONE GIUDIZIARIA 
Progressioni economiche - Anno 2009 

 
 

Area  Unità  Onere unitario Onere 
differenziale Progressioni Onere  

Terza – Fascia 7  - 54.691,10 2.650,75 - -

Terza – Fascia 6  - 52.040,35 2.757,68 267 736.300,56 

Terza – Fascia 5  267  49.282,67 2.477,19 16 39.635,04 

Terza – Fascia 4  16  46.805,48 4.449,49 1.828 8.133.667,72 

Terza – Fascia 3  1.828  42.355,99 2.367,99 1.437 3.402.801,63 

Terza – Fascia 2  1.437  39.988,00 1.132,67 7.316 8.286.613,72 

Terza – Fascia 1  7.316  38.855,33 - - -

Seconda – Fascia 6  - 38.884,13 919,66 - -

Seconda – Fascia 5  - 37.964,47 1.037,85 1.748 1.814.161,80 

Seconda – Fascia 4  1.748  36.926,62 1.716,51 6.943 11.917.728,93 

Seconda – Fascia 3  6.943  35.210,11 2.279,22 10.225 23.305.024,50 

Seconda – Fascia 2  10.225  32.930,89 1.851,12 7.334 13.576.114,08 

Seconda – Fascia 1  7.334  31.079,77 - - -

Prima – Fascia 3  - 31.500,94 939,77 150 140.965,50 

Prima – Fascia 2  150  30.561,17 882,21 4.250 3.749.392,50 

Prima – Fascia 1  4.250  29.678,96 - - -

TOTALE  41.514  - - 41.514 75.102.405,98 

 


